

à

CrI.A.No. 1114 OF 2003  
ITEM No.3

Court No. 4

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP. No. 2374/2004 in Criminal Appeal No. 1114/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 20/09/2002 in CRLMM 103312/02  
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SURENDRA KUMAR

Respondent (s)

(For intervention and office report)

Date : 19/04/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

For Appellant (s)Mr. Punit D.Tyagi, Adv.  
Mr. R.C. Verma,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mrs Rani Chhabra,Adv.  
Ms. C.K.Sucharita, Adv.  
Mr. S.N.Terdol, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The application for intervention will be listed along  
with the main appeal.

(Shashi Sareen) (Prem Parkash)  
Court Master Court Master