

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 1114 OF 2003

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SURENDRA KUMAR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for intervention and with office report)

WITH S.L.P(Cr1) NO. 2552 of 2004

(With appln.(s) for stay)

Date: 15/12/2004 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Praveen Swarup,Adv.

for State of UP

Mr. Sunil Gupta, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Punit Dutt Tyagi, Adv.

Mr. Vivek Vishnoi, Adv.

Mr. Prantap Kalra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Sri L.N.Rao, Sr. Adv.

Mrs. Rani Chhabra, Adv.

Mrs. Sudha Pal, Adv.

Ms. Seema Nair, Adv.

Mr. K.Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.

Mr.S.Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.

Mrs. Vimla Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

2.40 P.M. Mr. Sunil Gupta, AAG., State of U.P. started his arguments at
and

was on his legs when the Court rose for the day. The matter remained as part-heard.

(Sheetal Dhingra)

Court Master

(Asha Joshi)

Court Master